
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in
https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm  
and https://bob.auctiontiger.net. 
                                                                                                             
Date:  12-07-2023                     Authorized Officer 
Place: Mumbai                      Bank Of Baroda

Bank of Baroda, Recovery Department, Mumbai Metro Central Region 3, 
Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Pier, Mumbai – 400001.Tele: 022 – 42060858. 

Email – recovery.mmcr@bankofbaroda.com

Bank of Baroda, Regional Office, Mumbai Metro Central Region, Mumbai is conducting e-auction cum-sale of seized vehicles by 
holding e-auction on “AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS. The details of vehicles are as under:

E- AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE

Sr. 
No

Borrower Name Model MFG 
Year

Reg. No. (1)Reserve Price
(2) EMD Amount

Bid  
Increase 
Amount

Rs. 
5,000.00

Contact Person 
of Branch

Parking Location

1. M/s. Prajakta 
Travels

Hyundai 
X Cent CRDI

2016 MH01C
J4345

1) Reserve Price:-  Rs. 2,30,000.00 
2) EMD Amount:- Rs. 23,000.00

022-25283357 Boulevard-3, The Address Vista, 
In front of R-City Mall, Godrej & 
Boyce Industry Estate, Ghatkopar 
West, Mumbai - 400079

2. Mr. Suhas 
Dinkar Pawar

Tata Ace 
Mega

2016 MH02E
C0889

1) Reserve Price :- Rs.1,80,000.00
2) EMD Amount :- Rs. 18,000.00

022-24095674

3 M/s. Sharda 
Vision Rent 
A Car

Maruti 
Suzuki Dzire 
Ldi

2014 MH04G
D4639

1) Reserve Price:- Rs.1,80,000.00
2) EMD Amount:-  Rs. 18,000.00

022-24932733 Cluster_Mumbai Suburban_624 
Abandoned Ujoy, Kolivery Village, 
MMRDA Area, Kalina, Santacruz 
East, Mumbai - 400098

IMPORTANT
DATE

INSPECTION OF VEHICLES DATE & TIME DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD E-AUCTION DATE TIME
10/08/2023 FROM 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM 17/08/2023 up to 05.00 PM 18/08/2023 FROM 01.00 PM TO 04.00 PM

SCAN HERE
For detailed terms & conditions

Size:- 16(W) x 8(H) Caption:- Prajakta- Sharda


